

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:	RES 11-695	Version:	1	Name:	Shakespeare in the Courts	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	11/18/2011			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:				Final action:	2/2/2012	
Title:	A resolution authorizing the Chief Judge of Milwaukee County to collaborate with the University of Wisconsin - Milwaukee to develop Shakespeare in the Courts as a pilot alternative to incarceration option for sentencing of juvenile offenders. (Referred to the Committees on Judiciary, Safety and General Services and Health and Human Needs.)					
Sponsors:	Gerry Broderick, John Weishan Jr., Jason Haas, Eyon Biddle Sr.					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. AMENDMENT, 4. CB JUD AMENDED Resolution, 5. CB HHN Resolution, 6. Audio J 12/1/11 (1), 7. Audio J 12/1/11 (2), 8. Audio HHN 12/07/11, 9. RES11-695 Vetc Memo & Message					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result					
2/2/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED NOTWITHSTANDING THE OBJECTION OF THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE	Pass					
1/16/2012	1	County Executive	VETOED						
12/15/2011	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	MOOTED						
12/15/2011	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass					
12/7/2011	1	Health and Human Needs Committee	CONCURRED	Pass					
12/1/2011	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	APPROVED AS AMENDED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass					
11/23/2011	1	Board Chairman	ASSIGNED						
11/22/2011	1	Board Chairman	ASSIGNED						